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Nummer
2204-1

2204-4

2204-12
2204-16
2204-19
2204-22
2204-27
2204-29
2204-35
2204-39
2204-49
2204-55
2204-57
2204-60
2204-64
2204-68
2204-74
2204-87
2204-93

1

Datum

06-10-1973
13-10-1973
20-10-1973
27-10-1973
03-11-1973
10-11-1973
24-11-1973
01-12-1973
08-12-1973
15-12-1973
12-01-1974
19-01-1974
26-01-1974
02-02-1974
09-02-1974
16-02-1974
23-02-1974
16-03-1974
30-03-1974

Tijd
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Thuis

AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
DSS Epibratos Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
Racing Agon Mannen Senioren 1
The Jugglers Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
Tekon Arriba Mannen Senioren 1
PSV Mannen Senioren 1

U.S. Mannen Senioren 1

AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
BV Orca's Mannen Senioren 1

AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
BV Zaandam Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
BC Paulus Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1

Uit

U.S. Mannen Senioren 1

AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
BV Orca's Mannen Senioren 1

AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
BV Zaandam Mannen Senioren 1
Ola Stars Mannen Senioren 1

BC Paulus Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
DSS Epibratos Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
Racing Agon Mannen Senioren 1
The Jugglers Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
Tekon Arriba Mannen Senioren 1
AMVJ Rotterdam Mannen Senioren 1
PSV Mannen Senioren 1
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Hal

Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend
Locatie onbekend

Uitslag
75 - 68
79 - 58
75-73
79-75
63-75
67 - 62
64 - 90
63 - 53
85- 62
120-76
78 - 67
93 - 102
62 -76
71-76
81-74
104 - 75
98 - 94
72 -62
87-79



Statistieken

19 wedstrijden in het schema

Thuis Uit Totaal Punten Pnt/wed
Gewonnen 7 2 9 697 77.44
Verloren 3 7 10 703 70.30
Gelijk 0 0 0
Punten: 774 626 1400
Punt/Wedstrijd 77.40 69.56 73.68
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